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Women / 6A / 6A ALL
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Schooley229
Horizon

8.600 8.700 8.8759.050 35.225
2 2 4 9 1 

1 

Rebecca Franco1284
Horizon

8.150 8.450 9.3759.000 34.975
8 5 5 1T 2 

2 

Alexis Lohr1133
Horizon

8.250 8.800 9.1258.650 34.825
6 1 8 4T 3 

3 

Emily Weber1515
Sky Family YMCA 

8.400 7.700 9.1259.550 34.775
4 8T 1 4T 4T

4T

Penelope Wade132
Naples Progressive

8.200 8.500 9.3508.725 34.775
7 4 7 3 4T

4T

Taylor Hill173
Bayside

8.500 7.700 9.0509.475 34.725
3 8T 2 6T 6 

6 

Abby Beiner1509
Horizon

8.300 8.425 9.0008.400 34.125
5 6 9 8 7 

7 

Gabriella Fiorillo1424
Florida Flips

7.250 8.000 9.0509.175 33.475
10 7 3 6T 8 

8 

Betty Nolan1049
Horizon

8.125 7.400 8.3258.800 32.650
9 10 6 10 9 

9 

Adisen Mcgee1414
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.550 9.3750.000 26.775
1 3 10 1T 10 

10 
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Women / 6Y / 6Y GROUP 1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Catral1105
Reflex

9.200 9.475 8.9258.700 36.300
1 1 7 10 1 

1 

Chloe Walls950
Naples Progressive

9.150 8.700 9.5508.750 36.150
2 7 5T 1 2 

2 

Lindsey Grauer1445
Bayside

8.700 9.000 9.1009.325 36.125
4 4 2 7 3 

3 

Riley Brown654
Bayside

8.625 8.950 9.4508.750 35.775
6 5 5T 3 4 

4 

Olivia Lonce609
Horizon

8.325 8.875 9.5008.900 35.600
8 6 4 2 5 

5 

Cadence Watts156
Naples Progressive

8.675 9.100 9.1508.600 35.525
5 3 8 5T 6 

6 

Emily O'Neal1023
Horizon

8.450 8.100 9.2009.500 35.250
7 10 1 4 7 

7 

Kylee Erwin792
Naples Progressive

8.950 8.450 9.1508.550 35.100
3 8 9 5T 8 

8 

Julia Reilly622
Naples Progressive

8.125 8.350 9.0009.200 34.675
10 9 3 8 9 

9 

Angelina Johnson263
Bayside

8.175 9.225 8.9508.300 34.650
9 2 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6Y / 6Y GROUP 2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Regan O'Brien684
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 9.350 9.7759.650 37.850
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Dylan Dorr1565
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.100 9.8759.800 37.825
2 5 1 1 2 

2 

Rachel Ward1223
Acrofit

8.500 9.725 9.5009.600 37.325
6T 1 3 5 3 

3 

Hailey Harford1085
Acrofit

8.850 8.800 9.4509.500 36.600
4 6 8 6 4 

4 

Abigail Alt527
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.225 9.4009.000 36.575
3 4 9 7T 5 

5 

Emma Derbyshire1502
Acrofit

8.500 8.650 9.5509.575 36.275
6T 7 4 4 6 

6 

Gabby Martinez937
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.600 9.4009.550 36.050
6T 8 5 7T 7 

7 

Alexa Watson715
Tampa Gymnastics

8.175 9.250 9.0009.525 35.950
9 3 6T 9 8 

8 

Richthard Letang748
Florida Flips

8.550 8.150 9.6009.525 35.825
5 9 6T 3 9 

9 
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Women / 6Z / 6Z GROUP 1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Hess269
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 9.300 9.9009.675 38.150
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Pressly King967
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.100 9.8259.550 37.975
1 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Kelsey Trannguyen1366
Acrofit

9.000 8.900 9.5759.450 36.925
6 4 4 4 3 

3 

Cameron Bates414
Naples Progressive

9.475 8.800 8.9009.600 36.775
2 5T 2 7 4 

4 

Jasmine Michi381
Reflex

9.050 8.800 9.5009.350 36.700
4T 5T 5 5 5 

5 

Aubrey Creedican1557
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.600 9.7509.250 36.650
4T 7 7 3 6 

6 

Reyne Szabla389
Bayside

8.750 9.100 9.4009.300 36.550
7 2T 6 6 7 

7 
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Women / 6Z / 6Z GROUP 2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Mallia788
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.650 9.8009.600 37.950
6 1 2* 1* 1T

1T

Iyana Elston826
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.150 9.8009.600 37.950
1 5 2* 1* 1T

1T

Madeline Schad1322
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.325 9.6009.750 37.925
4 3 1 4 3 

3 

Carolina Barcenas421
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.200 9.7259.550 37.825
2 4 4 3 4 

4 

Sydney Thomas569
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 9.4759.500 37.175
3 6 5 5 5 

5 

Andrya Edwards1063
Sky Family YMCA 

8.950 9.425 9.4508.950 36.775
5 2 7 6 6 

6 

Lauren Michi1546
Reflex

8.725 8.300 8.8009.000 34.825
7 7 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / 6A,6Y,6Z / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics L 115.400 28.250 28.325 29.225 29.600
11 1 1

2 Naples Progressive L 109.575 27.575 26.600 27.550 27.850
32 2 2T

3 Horizon L 107.375 25.375 26.375 27.550 28.075
23 3 2T
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Women / 6A,6Y,6Z / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Acrofit S 111.075 26.350 27.425 28.675 28.625
12 1 1

2 Bayside S 109.450 26.075 27.325 28.100 27.950
23 2 2

3 Reflex S 107.825 26.975 26.575 27.050 27.225
31 3 3
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